HV Supports
PART NUMBER A B H C D E T F BOLTS A
SHDB.100.010 16 - 24 36 80 76 110 14 12 100 M10
SHDB.100.020 16 - 24 36 80 127 160 18 12 100 M10
SHDB.100.030 16 - 24 36 80 225 265 18 15 100 M10
SHDB.100.040 24  - 28 36 80 76 110 14 12 100 M10
SHDB.100.050 24  - 28 36 80 127 160 18 12 100 M10
SHDB.100.060 24  - 28 36 80 225 265 18 15 100 M10
SHDB.100.070 28 - 33 41 80 76 110 14 12 100 M12
SHDB.100.080 28 - 33 41 80 127 160 18 12 100 M12
SHDB.100.090 28 - 33 41 80 225 265 18 15 100 M12
SHDB.100.100 33 - 40 41 80 76 110 14 12 100 M12
SHDB.100.110 33 - 40 41 80 127 160 18 12 100 M12
SHDB.100.120 33 - 40 41 80 225 265 18 15 100 M12
SHDB.100.130 40 - 45 41 80 76 110 14 12 100 M12
SHDB.100.140 40 - 45 41 80 127 160 18 12 100 M12
SHDB.100.150 40 - 45 41 80 225 265 18 15 100 M12
SHDB.100.160 45 - 50 41 80 76 110 14 12 100 M12
SHDB.100.170 45 - 50 41 80 127 160 18 12 100 M12
SHDB.100.180 45 - 50 41 80 225 265 18 15 100 M12
SHDB.200.010 16 - 24 36 80 76 110 14 12 200 M10
SHDB.200.020 16 - 24 36 80 127 160 18 12 200 M10
SHDB.200.030 16 - 24 36 80 225 265 18 15 200 M10
SHDB.200.040 24  - 28 36 80 76 110 14 12 200 M10
SHDB.200.050 24  - 28 36 80 127 160 18 12 200 M10
SHDB.200.060 24  - 28 36 80 225 265 18 15 200 M10
SHDB.200.070 28 - 33 41 80 76 110 14 12 200 M12
SHDB.200.080 28 - 33 41 80 127 160 18 12 200 M12
SHDB.200.090 28 - 33 41 80 225 265 18 15 200 M12
SHDB.200.200 33 - 40 41 80 76 110 14 12 200 M12
SHDB.200.110 33 - 40 41 80 127 160 18 12 200 M12
SHDB.200.120 33 - 40 41 80 225 265 18 15 200 M12
SHDB.200.130 40 - 45 41 80 76 110 14 12 200 M12
SHDB.200.140 40 - 45 41 80 127 160 18 12 200 M12
SHDB.200.150 40 - 45 41 80 225 265 18 15 200 M12
SHDB.200.160 45 - 50 41 80 76 110 14 12 200 M12
SHDB.200.170 45 - 50 41 80 127 160 18 12 200 M12
SHDB.200.180 45 - 50 41 80 225 265 18 15 200 M12
SHDB
CABLE
SBI Connectors
R

    CONDUCTOR & CONTACT SURFACES UNDER CONTACT GREASE.
NOTES:
1   MATERIAL: EN 1982-CC491K-GS (Cu. ALLOY 115 ASTM B30)
2   HARDWARE MATERIAL: A2 STAINLESS STEEL.
    HARDWARE MATERIAL: SILICON BRONZE
3   SURFACE FINISH: AS CAST.
4   CATALOGUE NUMBER RAISED MARKING H:4÷5mm.
5   DRAWING UNITS: LENGTH: (mm); FORCE: (N); TORQUE: (Nm);
    TIME: (s); TEMPERATURE: (°C)
6   CLEAN CONDUCTOR & CONTACT SURFACES. THEN SCRATCH-BRUSH
    CONDUCTOR & CONTACT SURFACES UNDER CONTACT GREASE.
Al-Supports for cable
 ��ܷ�SBI CONNECTORS ܷ�:<):;(;065�*(;(36.<, 0U�JHZL�VM�VYKLY�ÄSS�[OL�MVYT�PU�WHNL��������
HV Supports
PART NUMBER A B H C D E T F BOLTS A
SLHDB.100.010 16 - 24 36 80 76 110 14 12 100 M10
SLHDB.100.020 16 - 24 36 80 127 160 18 12 100 M10
SLHDB.100.030 16 - 24 36 80 225 265 18 15 100 M10
SLHDB.100.040 24 - 28 36 80 76 110 14 12 100 M10
SLHDB.100.050 24 - 28 36 80 127 160 18 12 100 M10
SLHDB.100.060 24 - 28 36 80 225 265 18 15 100 M10
SLHDB.100.070 28 - 33 41 80 76 110 14 12 100 M12
SLHDB.100.080 28 - 33 41 80 127 160 18 12 100 M12
SLHDB.100.090 28 - 33 41 80 225 265 18 15 100 M12
SLHDB.100.100 33 - 40 41 80 76 110 14 12 100 M12
SLHDB.100.110 33 - 40 41 80 127 160 18 12 100 M12
SLHDB.100.120 33 - 40 41 80 225 265 18 15 100 M12
SLHDB.100.130 40 - 45 41 80 76 110 14 12 100 M12
SLHDB.100.140 40 - 45 41 80 127 160 18 12 100 M12
SLHDB.100.150 40 - 45 41 80 225 265 18 15 100 M12
SLHDB.100.160 45 - 50 41 80 76 110 14 12 100 M12
SLHDB.100.170 45 - 50 41 80 127 160 18 12 100 M12
SLHDB.100.180 45 - 50 41 80 225 265 18 15 100 M12
SLHDB.200.010 16 - 24 36 80 76 110 14 12 200 M10
SLHDB.200.020 16 - 24 36 80 127 160 18 12 200 M10
SLHDB.200.030 16 - 24 36 80 225 265 18 15 200 M10
SLHDB.200.040 24 - 28 36 80 76 110 14 12 200 M10
SLHDB.200.050 24 - 28 36 80 127 160 18 12 200 M10
SLHDB.200.060 24 - 28 36 80 225 265 18 15 200 M10
SLHDB.200.070 28 - 33 41 80 76 110 14 12 200 M12
SLHDB.200.080 28 - 33 41 80 127 160 18 12 200 M12
SLHDB.200.090 28 - 33 41 80 225 265 18 15 200 M12
SLHDB.200.200 33 - 40 41 80 76 110 14 12 200 M12
SLHDB.200.110 33 - 40 41 80 127 160 18 12 200 M12
SLHDB.200.120 33 - 40 41 80 225 265 18 15 200 M12
SLHDB.200.130 40 - 45 41 80 76 110 14 12 200 M12
SLHDB.200.140 40 - 45 41 80 127 160 18 12 200 M12
SLHDB.200.150 40 - 45 41 80 225 265 18 15 200 M12
SLHDB.200.160 45 - 50 41 80 76 110 14 12 200 M12
SLHDB.200.170 45 - 50 41 80 127 160 18 12 200 M12
SLHDB.200.180 45 - 50 41 80 225 265 18 15 200 M12
SLHDB
CABLE
SBI Connectors
R